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AVE
TDN
3.17
2.77
1.82
1.44
0.48
3.17
2.77
1.82
2.28
2.28
1.82
1.44
0.00
2.77
1.79
1.23
0.48
2.69
1.79
1.41
2.77
1.43
1.23
0.00
0.48
2.77
2.77
2.95
2.95
3.17
2.95
1.85
1.44
3.17
2.95
1.85
1.04
1.46
0.48
2.51
2.51
0.00
1.23
1.24
2.77
1.89
1.40
0.48
2.49
1.69
1.22
0.00
2.36
2.36
1.85
1.24
0.48
1.19
1.19
0.48
0.00
1.39
1.39
0.48
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.94
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1.78
1.06
0.00
0.00
1.78
1.06
1.87
1.19
0.00
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1.94
1.66
2.80
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61.00
40.04
31.72
10.57
69.90
61.00
40.04
50.26
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40.04
31.72
0.00
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39.38
27.18
10.57
59.15
39.38
31.06
61.00
31.39
27.18
0.00
10.57
61.01
61.01
65.08
65.08
69.90
65.08
40.70
31.72
69.90
65.08
40.70
23.00
32.21
10.57
55.28
55.28
0.00
27.18
27.20
61.01
41.73
30.73
10.57
54.93
37.20
26.84
0.00
51.93
51.93
40.80
27.20
10.57
26.21
26.21
10.57
0.00
30.56
30.56
10.57
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
20.70
20.70
39.15
23.35
0.00
0.00
39.15
23.35
41.23
26.21
0.00
61.57
42.73
36.48
61.57
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2.80
1.24
2.69
2.69
2.52
2.18
1.28
0.96
2.18
1.28
0.96
3.03
2.77
1.85
1.41
2.59
1.69
1.28
2.77
2.77
1.73
1.40
0.48
2.50
1.65
0.96
1.73
2.69
3.44
1.87
1.87
1.87
2.77
2.38
1.64
1.30
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2.77
2.77
2.77
1.79
1.44
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1.40
1.36
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1.87
1.52
1.87
1.52
1.87
1.87
2.40
2.40
1.60
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0.00
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2.40
2.04
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1.40
1.56
1.87
2.35
2.89
0.00
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1.19
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2.51
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2.82
2.52
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1.38
2.82
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1.46
0.00
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59.15
59.15
55.47
47.99
28.17
21.15
47.99
28.17
21.15
66.79
61.01
40.74
31.06
56.95
37.14
28.17
61.01
61.01
38.06
30.73
10.57
55.15
36.38
21.15
38.06
59.30
75.82
41.23
41.23
41.23
61.00
52.51
36.05
28.63
61.00
61.00
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39.38
31.72
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30.89
29.90
41.23
41.23
33.40
41.23
33.40
41.23
41.23
52.94
52.94
35.15
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52.94
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45.03
45.03
41.23
23.35
30.89
34.39
41.23
51.76
63.60
0.00
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26.21
27.40
27.40
21.76
55.28
55.28
62.04
55.45
40.74
30.40
62.04
62.04
32.16
0.00
0.00
34.39
51.76
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DRAINED
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DEEP
SHALLOW
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03-08
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00-03
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15-25
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08-15
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08-15
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03-08
08-15
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LAMSON
LAMSON
ELNORA
COLONIE
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WAYLAND
MARDIN
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LANGFORD
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LANGFORD-ERIE
LYONS
VOLUSIA
VOLUSIA
VOLUSIA
VOLUSIA
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DARIEN
DARIEN
DARIEN
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GRETOR
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GRETOR
ORPARK
ORPARK
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CHIPPEWA
CHIPPEWA
ROCKMILL
FREMONT
FREMONT
FREMONT
MANLIUS
MANLIUS
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PALMS
PALMS
CARLISLE
CARLISLE
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
MARTISCO
MARTISCO
SAPRISTS
ALDEN
ALLENDALE
ALLIS
ALLIS
ALLIS
ALLUVIAL LAND
ANGOLA

ARKPORT-DUNKIRK
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ARKPORT
ARKPORT
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ARKPORT
ATHERTON
AURORA
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BATH
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BURDETT
COLLAMER
CAMILLUS
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